
45471 

45472 

45473 
45474 

45475 
45476 
4547 
4547 
45479 
45480 
45481 
45482 
45483 

* 45484 
45485 
45486 
45487 
45488 
45489 
45490 
45291 

45492 

45493 
45494 

. 45495 
45496 

4549 
4549 
45499 

' 45500 
45501 
“45502 

45503 

‘Union National Bank, 
Morningside Hospital 
Frissell Memorial Hosp. 
Thomas Leahy. . 
James Woolley 
W. T. Kithcart 
Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 
James Woolley 

-Western Untion 
Wm. Stagast 
F, J. Metzzer 

E. C. Corbittt 
Thos. Meagher 
Ed McAnnayly 
E. T. Neibling 
Taylor Rowe Juror 
H. L. Carter 
C. M. McFennor 
O. P. Hyde 
Je W. Plowman 

Y. W. C. A. Cafetéria 
L. C. Gormely 
Guiss Chemical Co. 
Western Union. 
City WaterDepartment 
Oklahoma Natural Gas. Co. 
E. L. Freeman 
Dawson Towel Supply, 
Otis Elevator Company 
Public Service Company 
Sand Springs Water Co. 

Mrs. Mattie Baton 
Mrs. UM. M. Stewart 
Geo. W. Henry | , 
Mable Smutz 
J. D. Payne 
Nichols Hardware Company 
Germo Manufacturing Co. 

Interest ~ 
services 
services 

-feas 
_ expense 
expense 
Telephone 
expese 
rolls. 
juror * 
juror 

' fees (350.00) _ 
juror 
juror 

juror 
Juror 
juror 
juror 
juror 
jurr 
meals for jurors 
expensens briiiff 
supplies 
relegram 
supplies 
suppliess - 
plumbing 
supplies: 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
pension 
pension 
supplies 
transcribing 
transcript 
supplies 
sup lies 

Southwestern Bell Telephone Company telephone 
Do 
Do 
Do 
Do 
Do 
Do - 
Do 
Do 
Do 
Do 
Do 

Do 
Do 
Do 
Do 
Do 
Otto O'Xeif 
Tulsa Engineering SuppxyCo. 
Mrs. Grant Tucker 

Palace Office Supply Co. 
alace Office Supply Co. 

Begcon Press . 
Field Stationery Co. 

Mrs. Jane Timpy 
Joe T. Lantry 
Do 
Do 
A. Endicott 
R. E. Lee 
Dr. W. W. Beasley 
Joseph T. Lantry 
Do 

Bo 
Do 

Robert Fender 
Joe Hurl 

‘Joe Hirn 
| Walter O'Brien 
Jim O'Brien 
Joe Staley 
C. E. Staley 

Jose Staley 
W. G. Ogan 
Bob Selman 

If. P. Cook , 
R. S. Wagener 

John J. Moran 
J. E. Miller 
R. H. Barnes 

UM. J. Lytle 
H. G. Buckingham - 
Department ofHighways 
Department of Highways — 
Depertment of Highways ft 

E. E. Hill ren 
Crown Petroleum Co. 

telephone — 
"" . 

ft 

repairs 
supplies 
salary 
supplies 
“supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
pension 
estimate 
estimate 
t 

juror 
juror 
witness: 
estimate 
"" 

ii 

tt 

road work 
road work 

road work 

. road work 
road work _ 
road work | 
pay roll -: 
road work 

. road work 

road work’ 
‘road work 
witness 
witenss 
juror 
jursr 
juror .. 
juror 

estimate 
t 

roa dwork 
supplies 

$299.01 
455.00 
827.60 | 

085 | 
9225 

14.537 
10-72 
4. 

24782 
2.00 

15.80 
25.00 
16.00 
15.50 
19.50 
10.00 

80 
200 

2.00 
22.00 
16.25 
1.51 

44.63 
15.00 
84.60 
53,28 
3.65 

101.85 — 

200 
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